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Election: 2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION H

The top two candidates in terms of votes received are shown here. Additional candidates for this office can be found in the detailed views below.

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 6
173.836 R RONWRIGHT

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5

€@ R LANCEGOODEN
100,743 D STEPHEN DANIEL

. . Next Update
6162 of 6162 Polling Locations "
. =z Last Updated Time
Reporting
Nov 24, 202009:18:17

Note: To monitor specific races, you may highlight the K next to the Office title. Selected races will be viewable on the Favorite Races page
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Y PRESIDENT/VICE-PRESIDENT

CANDIDATE NAME

DONALD J. TRUMP/MICHAEL R. PENCE (I}
JOSEPH R. BIDEN/KAMALA D. HARRIS

JO JORGENSEN/JEREMY "SPIKE" COHEN
HOWIE HAWKINS/ANGELA WALKER
PRESIDENT R.BODDIE/ERIC C. STONEHAM
BRIAN CARROLL/AMAR PATEL

TODD CELLA/TIM CELLA

JESSE CUELLAR/JIMMY MONREAL

TOM HOEFLING/ANDY PRIOR

GLORIA LA RIVA/LEONARD PELTIER
ABRAM LOEB/JENNIFER JAIRALA
ROBERT MORROW/ANNE BECKETT
KASEY WELLS/RACHEL WELLS

(1) - Incumbent
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Election: 2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION E

EARLY VOTES

5,003,646

4,679,119

97,476

25,731

1,625

2,274

183

45

262

291

31

52

88

Race Total

Click for Contest Details

TOTALVOTES

5,890,347

5,259,126

126,243

33,396

2,012

2,785

205

49

337

350

36

56

114

11,315,056

PERCENT

52.06%

46.48%

1.12%

0.3%

0.02%

0.02%

0%

0%

0%
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S€na comments ana questions about tne wep site tO: EIeClioNsS@sos.texds.gov
Al

2/23/2021, 5:49 PM



