\equiv



OFFICIAL RESULTS

View/Change Election here

Election: 2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION

The top two candidates in terms of votes received are shown here. Additional candidates for this office can be found in the detailed views below.

3	U. S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5 R LANCE GOODEN D CAROLYN SALTER	173,836 100,743	R RON W	ENTATIVE DISTRICT 6 RIGHT EN DANIEL	D
1	254 of 254 Counties Reporting	100% 6162 of 6162 Polling Reporting	Locations	0:0 Next Update Last Updated Time Nov 24, 2020 09:18:17	

Note: To monitor specific races, you may highlight the 🖈 next to the Office title. Selected races will be viewable on the Favorite Races page

-

Select Race

All

 \equiv

OFFICIAL RESULTS

View/Change Election here

Election: 2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION

★ PRESIDENT/VICE-PRESIDENT

Click for Contest Details

CANDIDATE NAME	PARTY	EARLY VOTES	TOTAL VOTES	PERCENT
DONALD J. TRUMP/MICHAEL R. PENCE (I)	REP	5,003,646	5,890,347	52.06%
JOSEPH R. BIDEN/KAMALA D. HARRIS	DEM	4,679,119	5,259,126	46.48%
JO JORGENSEN/JEREMY "SPIKE" COHEN	LIB	97,476	126,243	1.12%
HOWIE HAWKINS/ANGELA WALKER	GRE	25,731	33,396	0.3%
PRESIDENT R. BODDIE/ERIC C. STONEHAM	W	1,625	2,012	0.02%
BRIAN CARROLL/AMAR PATEL	W	2,274	2,785	0.02%
TODD CELLA/TIM CELLA	W	183	205	0%
JESSE CUELLAR/JIMMY MONREAL	W	45	49	0%
TOM HOEFLING/ANDY PRIOR	W	262	337	0%
GLORIA LA RIVA/LEONARD PELTIER	W	291	350	0%
ABRAM LOEB/JENNIFER JAIRALA	W	31	36	0%
ROBERT MORROW/ANNE BECKETT	W	52	56	0%
KASEY WELLS/RACHEL WELLS	W	88	114	0%
(I) - Incumbent		Race Total	11,315,056	



OFFICIAL RESULTS

View/Change Election here

 \equiv

Election: 2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION

send comments and questions about the web site to: Elections@sos.texas.gov

A1